RAILTEL CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

EASTERN REGION 

3rd Floor, Chatterjee International Centre, 33A 

Jawaharlal Nehru Road, 

Kolkata – 700 071. 

Phone (033)44041499 FAX: (033)44041490 

Cost of Tender Document (Including VAT): Rs. 5250 (Rupees Five Thousand Two Hundred Fifty 

only) 

Tender Notice 

RAILTEL CORPORATION OFINDIA LIMITED 

3rd Floor, Chatterjee International Centre, 
33A Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Kolkata– 700 071 

Phone (033)44041499FAX: (033)44041490 

Tender No.: RailTel/Tender/OT/ER/HQ/2016-17/ 982                                                       Dt.

[...]

Correction should be avoided, but if there are any, all such corrections in the tenders should be 

initialed by bidder. Erasures /Correction fluid and over-writing shall not be made. 

2.10 EARNEST MONEY (BID GUARANTEE) 

2.10.1 Earnest money of Rs. 1,19,150/- (Rupees One Lakh Nineteen Thousand One Hundred Fifty     Only) 

is to be submitted along with the tender and should be in the form of Demand Draft drawn from 

any Nationalized/scheduled bank in favor of “RailTel Corporation of India Limited” payable at 

Kolkata. The Demand Draft should be valid for 2 months from the date of opening of Tender.

[...]

Supply, Installation and Commissioning of  the Work  should be completed within 45 

Days of issue of LOA 

b. The contract shall be valid for a period of 12 months from the date of issue of PAC for 

Supply, Installation and Commissioning of all the materials. 

11. Earnest Money 

11.1 Earnest money of Rs. 1, 19,150/- (Rupees One Lakh Nineteen Thousand One Hundred Fifty     

Only) is to be submitted along with the tender and should be in the form of Demand Draft 

drawn from any Nationalized/scheduled bank in favour of “RailTel Corporation of India 

Limited” payable at Kolkata. The Demand Draft should be valid for 2 months from the date